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Marion Janice Lockwood

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Marion Janice Lockwood
Postcode BH23 1DR

Date of birth February 1948

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PRIORY QUAY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ARIES HOLDINGS LIMITED

ERMINE POINT (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

ALLIED BUSINESS CENTRE
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

ALLIED INVESTMENT SECURITIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02209183

02500620

02433746

02433743

02543486

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904175049

904175049

23 Priory Quay
Quay Road
Christchurch

Dorset

Australian

App. Date

App. Date
15/01/1995

10/05/1992

18/10/1991

18/10/1991

26/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/12/1995

16/05/1994

31/01/1993

31/01/1993

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



